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1st Week - Sunday 12th October, 6pm 
Introit: Oculi Omnium - Wood 
Seal Responses. Psalm 23 
Vaughan Williams in C 
Insanae et Vanae Curae – J Haydn 
Hymns: 333, 258, 443 
  
2nd Week - Sunday 19th October, 6pm 
Seal responses. Psalm 96.1-13 
Stanford in C 
Non Nobis, Domine - Quilter 
Hymns: 397, 500, 486   
 
3rd Week - Sunday 26th October, 6pm  
Introit: Holy is the true Light - Harris 
Clucas responses. Psalm 1 
Wood in Eb No.1 
Let the People praise Thee – Mathias 
Hymns: 377, 431, 408 
 
4th Week - Sunday 2nd November, 6pm 
Clucas responses. Psalm 34.1-10 
Hymns: 432 omitting *, 381, 478 
Howells ‘Coll. Reg.’ 
O clap your Hands together - Rutter 
432, omitting *, 381, 478 

Tuesday 4th November - Choral Eucharist, 6pm 
Setting: Plainsong 
Motet: Contakion of the Dead (NEH 526)  
Hymns: 376, 208, 239 

 
5th Week – Remembrance Sunday, 9th November, 6pm 
Introit: Kyrie Eleison  
(from ‘Great‘ C Min Mass) - Mozart 
Clucas responses. Psalm 70 
Nunc Dimittis in C – Burgon 
Lacrimosa - (from the Requiem) - Mozart 
Hymns: 417, 355, 489 
 
6th Week - Sunday 16th November, 6pm 
Introit: Hear the Voice and Prayer - Tallis 
Ayleward responses. Psalm 90.1-12 
Harwood in Ab 
Bogoroditse Devo - Rachmaninov 
Hymns: 7, 339, 359 
 
Saturday 22nd November, 5pm 
Chapel Choir sings Choral Evensong in  
Tewkesbury Abbey 
 
7th Week - Sunday 23rd November, 6pm  
Introit: Comfort, O Lord, the Soul of thy Servant - Crotch 
Ayleward responses, Psalm 95.1-7 
Holman in F 
Let all the World - Leighton 
Hymns 345, 388, 352 
 
8th Week - Sunday 30th November, 6pm  
College Carol Service

 

 

Chaplain: Rev. Dr. Dominic Keech  Director of College Music: Jonathan Newell 

Senior Organ Scholar: Henry Zeffman 

Heberden Organ Scholar: Edward Howell 

Junior Organ Scholar: Fleur Snow 

http://www.choralmidisdigest.com/midis/siglo_xx/rachmaninov-bogoroditse_devo2.pdf

